Multimedia Patch Panel
The multimedia patch panel is field-configurable with keystone jack or any series I snap-in modules (sold separately) to provide
maximize flexibility where a variety of connectors within a distribution panel is desired. This multimedia patch panel offers a
combination of function and flexibility for virtually any application.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part # Description H x W
PPM-12S Blank 12-port block 2.25" x 10"
PPM-12 Blank 12-port panel 1.75" x 19"
PPM-16 Blank 16-port panel 1.75" x 19"
PPM-24 Blank 24-port panel 3.50" x 19"
PPM-32 Blank 32-port panel 3.50" x 19"